
The Upper Mississippi Manufacturing Alliance (TUMMA) Tour Planning Guide
TUMMA Members would like to invite local students, educators, parents, and school faculty to tour or have virtual conversations with our successful manufacturing facilities to learn the wonderful career opportun     

TUMMA Member Location Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Available Tour Days
C&C Machine La Crosse Jason Lawton 608-784-4427 JLawton@ccmachineinc.com M-F,  8am - 2pm 
City Brewing La Crosse due to construction; not set up for tours right now
DuraTech Onalaska Chris Wehrle 608-779-3261 chris.wehrle@duratech.com any day works, between 9am - 2pm
INLAND La Crosse/Onalaska Mike Skroch 608-787-7267 mskroch@inlandpackaging.com Every Tuesday from 2pm - 4pm
Kwik Trip La Crosse
LB White Onalaska Lisa Kosin, HR 608-779-6112 lisakosin@lbwhite.com any day works, between 8 am - 3 pm
Mathy Construction Onalaska
Mitotec Precision Necedah John Belmonte 608-565-5060 jbelmonte@mitotecprecision.com M-F, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM (prefer two weeks notice)
NECAL Sparta Wil Calkins 608-269-3000 wcalkins@necal.com upon request
PTM, LLC Onalaska Jeff Kroes (608) 783-7276 jeff@ptm-llc.com M-F, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
S&S Cycle La Crosse & Viola
Stellar Mold & Tool   Galesville Jason Lawton 608-784-4427 JLawton@ccmachineinc.com M-F,  8am - 2pm 

Torrance Casting Onalaska Sandi Reichert, HR 608-781-0600 smr@torrancecasting.com M/T/TH/F 8AM-10AM or 11am-1pm or 2pm-4pm
Trane Technologies La Crosse   Tentative Tuesday-Thursday 2pm-4pm

USEMCO Tomah Sean Rezin 608-343-0839 srezin@usemco.com M-F, 8am-2pm

AMS Micromedical Sparta Dan Schmitz 608-269-3940 dan.schmitz@amsmicromedical.com M-TH, 8-3
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                             nities available in our region!

Maximum Size Group
5-10ppl

5 in a group - 4 groups max.
We could have 5-10 in a group

20 ppl

20 or so
10
6

5-10 ppl

10 ppl
Estimated 6-10

20 divided into groups

10-15 Ideal, could do more 
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